
Princethorpe College   &  Stoneleigh Riding Club 2DE 2019 Results 

 

Riding Club 80cm Sec 1
Fill in the blue columns, others sort 

themselves. Dressage out of 200 BE90 Dressage 91(2009)

No Name Horse Riding Club DR Pen SJ Phase A StCh Time StCh Jump Phase C Time XTPen XJ Tot PLACE

9 Annie Jordan Joey Stoneleigh RC 149 25.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.23 5.2 0 30.7 1 BD BSRC

4 Claire Geldard Kissemie Mae Warwickshire Hunt RC 135 32.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.07 0.0 0 32.5 2

14 Biffy Mc Nally Mr Something Special Swindon & VWH RC 134 33.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.11 0.4 0 33.4 3

23 Debbie Robinson Rainbow Star Wittering Academy RC 135.5 32.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.16 2.4 0 34.7 4

16 Jessica Moskalevitch Lullabye II Houghton & Huntington RC 124 38.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.56 0.0 0 38.0 5

12 Helena Miller Fydo Vale of White Horse RC 125 37.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.14 1.6 0 39.1 6

6 Katherine Brett Main St Lad Stoneleigh RC 141 29.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.36 10.4 0 39.9 7  

11 Fiona Russell Brown Roxy Vale of White Horse RC 137.5 31.3 4 0 0.0 0 0 5.23 5.2 0 40.5 8

3 Thomas Goffe Mouse Warwickshire Hunt RC 118 41.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.20 4.0 0 45.0 9

20 Liz Hann Bess Chiltern RC 120.5 39.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.26 6.4 0 46.2 10

22 Caroline Barford Misty May 128.5 35.8 7 3 0.0 0 0 5.18 3.2 0 49.0 11

5 Annie Choma Henri De Boistron Stoneleigh RC 121 39.5 8 0 0.0 0 0 5.24 5.6 0 53.1 12

10 Bud Jackson Barney's Turn Stoneleigh RC 132.5 33.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.58 0.0 20 53.8 13

2 Kerry Finch Millhouse Redallaboutit Solihull 132.5 33.8 4 19 0.0 0 0 5.05 0.0 0 56.8 14

13 Fiona Symes Ballingsloe Sandy Girl Swindon & VWH RC 115 42.5 17 0 0.0 0 0 4.57 0.0 0 59.5 15

7 Elspeth Fountaine Baligean Lad Cherwell Valley RC 140 30.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.53 17.2 20 67.2 16

18 Kelly Brown Rasputin Bozeat RC 129.5 35.3 12 0 0.0 0 32 5.20 4.0 20 103.3 17

1 w/d w/d   -  

8 Ellie Cowlard Grapefruit Moon Cherwell Valley RC w/d  w/d  -  

15 Andrea Parish Landmark Shady Lady Shrewsbury & District RC 138 31.0 6 w/d  -  

17 Sophie Coles Clady Lad Houghton & Huntington RC w/d  w/d  -  

19 Holly Stead Silken Thomas Bozeat RC 131 34.5 0 17 0.0 0 14 dnf  e -  

21 Isodore Ramsay-Smith King Jester w/d  w/d  -  



 

 

Riding Club 80cm Sec 2
Fill in the blue columns, 

others sort themselves. Dressage out of 200 BE90 Dressage 91(2009)

No Name Age Horse Riding Club DR Pen SJ Phase A StCh Time StCh Jump Phase C Time XTPen XJ Tot PLACE

34 Penny Hall Lumiere Vale of White Horse RC 144.5 27.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.02 0.0 0 27.8 1 BD

46 Susi Cooper Costa Bozeat RC 130.5 34.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.08 0.0 0 34.8 2

28 Jamie Clarke Miss Print Solihull 127.5 36.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.09 0.0 0 36.3 3

41 Phillipa Hall Miss daisy Swindon & VWH RC 127.5 36.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.56 0.0 0 36.3 4

44 Catriona Paterson Titus Lady Chocolat Houghton & Huntington RC 141.5 29.3 4 0 0.0 0 0 5.22 4.8 0 38.1 5

40 Naomi Right Ballybough Dougie Swindon & VWH RC 124.5 37.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.12 0.8 0 38.6 6

35 Penny King Kenmor Gold Vale of White Horse RC 124.5 37.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.16 2.4 0 40.2 7

31 Paula Golby Brandon Bay Rugby RC 133.5 33.3 5 0 0.0 0 0 5.15 2.0 0 40.3 8

29 Sarah Silman Lucky Jim Cherwell Valley RC 124 38.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.25 6.0 0 44.0 9

26 Vicky Merriman Tara Bleu Warwickshire Hunt RC 121.5 39.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.27 6.8 0 46.1 10

30 Nichola Dos SantosSpud Man Cherwell Valley RC 117.5 41.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.23 5.2 0 46.5 11

48 Bethany Odell Lynwood Choreography 135 32.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.12 0.8 20 53.3 12

43 Sarah Shoemark Lord Francois Houghton & Huntington RC 121 39.5 20 0 0.0 0 0 5.09 0.0 0 59.5 13

32 Sarah Blackmore Malin Megan Stoneleigh RC 124 38.0 4 0 0.0 0 0 5.13 1.2 20 63.2 14 BSRC

49 Sue Peckham Tresais Leonardo Malvern RC 121 39.5 12 0 0.0 0 0 5.44 13.6 0 65.1 15

36 Jo Marston Echrin Stoneleigh RC 127 36.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.39 11.6 20 68.1 16

33 Di George Lord Valentine Stoneleigh RC 125 37.5 14 0 0.0 0 0 5.20 4.0 20 75.5 17

27 Beverley CressmanKickon Lady Minniver Warwickshire Hunt RC 123.5 38.3 5 0 0.0 0 0 6.11 24.4 20 87.7 18

47 Monique Millington Laika 127 36.5 7 0 0.0 0 0 7.11 48.4 20 111.9 19

37 Wendy Bleloch Westland Boy Stoneleigh RC 131 34.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 dnf  e -  

38 w/d w/d   -  

39 Dawn Crichton Rio National Forest RC w/d   -  

42 Helen Ratcliff Pride of Brandwood Shrewsbury & District RC 125.5 37.3 e 0 0.0 0 0 5.31 8.4 0 -  

45 Cody Manley Manmoel Welsh FlyerBozeat RC 128.5 35.8 0 0 20.0 20 6 dnf  e -  

50 w/d   -  



 

RC 80CM TEAMS
No Name Horse Riding Club DR SJ Phase A StCh Time StCh Jump Phase C XT XJ Tot TEAM TOTAL

Warwickshire Hunt RC

3 Thomas Goffe Mouse Warwickshire Hunt RC 41.0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 45.0

4 Claire Geldard Kissemie Mae Warwickshire Hunt RC 32.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32.5

26 Vicky Merriman Tara Bleu Warwickshire Hunt RC 39.3 0 0 0 0 0 6.8 0 46.1

27 Beverley Cressman Kickon Lady Minniver Warwickshire Hunt RC 38.3 5 0 0 0 0 24 20 87.7

123.6

Stoneleigh RC

5 Annie Choma Henri De Boistron Stoneleigh RC 39.5 8 0 0 0 0 5.6 0 53.1

6 Katherine Brett Main St Lad Stoneleigh RC 29.5 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 39.9

32 Sarah Blackmore Malin Megan Stoneleigh RC 38.0 4 0 0 0 0 1.2 20 63.2

33 Di George Lord Valentine Stoneleigh RC 37.5 14 0 0 0 0 4 20 75.5

156.2

Cherwell Valley RC

7 Elspeth Fountaine Baligean Lad Cherwell Valley RC 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 17 20 67.2

8 Ellie Cowlard Grapefruit Moon Cherwell Valley RC  w/d 0 0 0 0  0 -

29 Sarah Silman Lucky Jim Cherwell Valley RC 38.0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 44.0

30 Nichola Dos Santos Spud Man Cherwell Valley RC 41.3 0 0 0 0 0 5.2 0 46.5

157.7

Stoneleigh RC

9 Annie Jordan Joey Stoneleigh RC 25.5 0 0 0 0 0 5.2 0 30.7

10 Bud Jackson Barney's Turn Stoneleigh RC 33.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 53.8

36 Jo Marston Echrin Stoneleigh RC 36.5 0 0 0 0 0 12 20 68.1

37 Wendy Bleloch Westland Boy Stoneleigh RC 34.5 0 0 0 0 0  e -

152.6

Vale of White Horse RC

11 Fiona Russell Brown Roxy Vale of White Horse RC 31.3 4 0 0 0 0 5.2 0 40.5

12 Helena Miller Fydo Vale of White Horse RC 37.5 0 0 0 0 0 1.6 0 39.1

34 Penny Hall Lumiere Vale of White Horse RC 27.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27.8

35 Penny King Kenmor Gold Vale of White Horse RC 37.8 0 0 0 0 0 2.4 0 40.2

107.0

Swindon & VWH RC

13 Fiona Symes Ballingsloe Sandy Girl Swindon & VWH RC 42.5 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 59.5  

14 Biffy Mc Nally Mr Something Special Swindon & VWH RC 33.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.4 0 33.4

40 Naomi Right Ballybough Dougie Swindon & VWH RC 37.8 0 0 0 0 0 0.8 0 38.6

41 Phillipa Hall Miss daisy Swindon & VWH RC 36.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36.3

108.2

Solihull with Shrewsbury & District RC

2 Kerry Finch Millhouse Redallaboutit Solihull 33.8 4 19 0 0 0 0 0 56.8

15 Andrea Parish Landmark Shady Lady Shrewsbury & District RC 31.0 6 w/d 0 0 0  0 -

28 Jamie Clarke Miss Print Solihull 36.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36.3

42 Helen Ratcliff Pride of Brandwood Shrewsbury & District RC 37.3 e 0 0 0 0 8.4 0 -  

E

Houghton & Huntington RC

16 Jessica Moskalevitch Lullabye II Houghton & Huntington RC 38.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38.0

17 Sophie Coles Clady Lad Houghton & Huntington RC  w/d 0 0 0 0  0 -

43 Sarah Shoemark Lord Francois Houghton & Huntington RC 39.5 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 59.5

44 Catriona Paterson Titus Lady Chocolat Houghton & Huntington RC 29.3 4 0 0 0 0 4.8 0 38.1

135.6

Bozeat RC

18 Kelly Brown Rasputin Bozeat RC 35.3 12 0 0 0 32 4 20 103.3

19 Holly Stead Silken Thomas Bozeat RC 34.5 0 17 0 0 14  e -

45 Cody Manley Manmoel Welsh Flyer Bozeat RC 35.8 0 0 20 20 6  e -

46 Susi Cooper Costa Bozeat RC 34.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34.8

E



 

 

Schools and Junior RC 80cm Sec 3
Fill in the blue columns, others sort 

themselves. Dressage out of 200 BE90 Dressage 91(2009)

No Name Pony School DR Pen SJ Phase A StCh Time StCh Jump Phase C Time XTPen XJ Tot PLACE

70 Emily Phillips Hollywood Dante Blavange Alderley Edge School 146 27.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.59 0.0 0 27.0 1 BD

55 Angelina Stich Midnight Storm Bloxham 142 29.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.01 0.0 0 29.0 2

65 Ellie Jones Kilarneys Dream Tarporley HS 137 31.5 4 0 0.0 0 0 5.02 0.0 0 35.5 3

54 Harriet Boyd Ollie Princethorpe College 128 36.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.16 2.4 0 38.4 4 Bwarks

57 Harry Taylor Doylan Harvey Abbey Gate College 128.5 35.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.21 4.4 0 40.2 5

53 Mia Titterton Flecknoe Final Impression The Kingsley School 131.5 34.3 4 0 0.0 0 0 5.17 2.8 0 41.1 6

61 Rebecca Eales Hazelbrook Sandiago Bozeat RC 127 36.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.23 5.2 0 41.7 7

98 William Nixon Daisy Mae Tarporley HS 126.5 36.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.28 7.2 0 44.0 8

66 Reese Kipling-Daves Marvin M Trinty Catholic School 142.5 28.8 4 0 0.0 0 16 5.13 1.2 0 50.0 9

73 Grace Barr Hillcrest Fascinator Scarisbrick Hall School 129.5 35.3 9 0 0.0 0 0 4.39 6.8 0 51.1 10

63 Orla Stott Ardfield Betty The Grange 142 29.0 3 0 0.0 0 0 6.14 25.6 0 57.6 11

52 Isobel Harper Ardchuain Something Else Misterton RC 121 39.5 4 0 0.0 0 0 5.49 15.6 0 59.1 12

64 Madi Carlick Albern Moon Buzz The Grange 143 28.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.41 12.4 20 60.9 13

51 Maia Kelsey Doylan Shimmering Gift Crown RC 134 33.0 4 0 0.0 0 0 5.43 13.2 20 70.2 14

71 Bella Timmis Lakeview Rocky Packwood Haugh 124 38.0 0 0 0.0 0 43 5.21 4.4 0 85.4 15

68 Ellen Butler Chester 130 35.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.41 12.4 40 87.4 16

62 Max Griggs Native Mountain Bozeat RC 110 45.0 4 0 0.0 0 0 5.11 0.4 40 89.4 17

69 Archie Barlow Dot Pearl Shrewsbury School 131.5 34.3 6 0 0.0 0 0 6.01 20.4 60 120.7 18

67 Ella Wood Sir Alfie Bozeat RC 118 41.0 19 0 0.0 0 30 6.16 26.4 40 156.4 19

56 w/d w/d  w/d  -  

58 w/d w/d   -  

59 moved to sec 8   movd   -  

60 Aimee Hewitt Dazzling Darius Rugby High School w/d   -  



 

Schools and Junior RC 80cm Sec 4
Fill in the blue columns, others sort 

themselves. Dressage out of 200 BE90 Dressage 91(2009)

No Name Pony School DR Pen SJ Phase A StCh Time StCh Jump Phase C Time XTPen XJ Tot PLACE

82 Finley Wootton Bierway Jack Daniels Bozeat RC 140 30.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.10 0.0 0 30.0 1

81 Izzy Barratt Made of Honour Bloxham 143 28.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.15 2.0 0 30.5 2

86 MaxAustin Snowstorm II Tarporley HS 146 27.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.19 3.6 0 30.6 3

78 Iyla Gallagher Sky Blue H Abbey Gate College 139.5 30.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.52 1.6 0 31.9 4

96 Hattie Maddocks Moynde Gypsie Moreton Hall 136 32.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.58 0.0 0 32.0 5

84 Matilda Judd Kissed By Fire Cheltenham Ladies College 132 34.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.08 0.0 0 34.0 6

85 Lily Brennan Carnsdale Tickled Pink Thornton College 146.5 26.8 4 0 0.0 0 0 5.18 3.2 0 34.0 7

89 Charlie Colclough Drumbeat Foremarke Hall School 141.5 29.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.43 5.2 0 34.5 8

90 Xanthe Anstee-Marriott Printers Assasin Tudor Hall School 145.5 27.3 12 0 0.0 0 0 5.21 4.4 0 43.7 9

97 Milly Rodman Alekto M Scarisbrick Hall School 149.5 25.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.10 0.0 20 45.3 10 BD

83 Summer Parker Georgia Bozeat RC 125 37.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.42 12.8 0 50.3 11

93 Harry Dawes Tawnydun Albie Winchester House School 145.5 27.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.22 4.8 20 52.1 12

80 Charlotte Frank-Steier Nugget Null Bloxham 122.5 38.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.03 0.0 20 58.8 13

87 Mimi Jones Windale Thunder Cloud Tarporley HS 133 33.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.30 8.0 20 61.5 14

95 Grace Blair Dunlavin Trigger Scarisbrick Hall School 136 32.0 4 0 0.0 0 0 6.59 43.6 0 79.6 15

72 Sienna Matson Dream Well Packwood Haugh 142.5 28.8 0 0 0.0 0 97 5.09 0.0 0 125.8 16

75 w/d   -  

76 Ellie Miller Cassiopeia Crown RC 129.5 35.3 e 0 0.0 0 0 dnf  e -  

77 w/d   -  

79 Elliot McCormack Mr Bubbles Weaverham High School 145 27.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.49 2.8 e -  

88 Izzi Davenport Girding Tywysog The Grange 144 28.0 10 0 0.0 20 0 dnf  e -  

91 Lilli Parker Glengoole Apollo Trinty Catholic School 140.5 29.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 dnf  e -  

92 Lucy Bowles Jordan's Express Bozeat RC 127.5 36.3 8 21 0.0 0 29 e  e -  

94 Olephia Holdsworth-Hutt Red Sonia King's High School 121 39.5 26 0 e e e  -  



 

SCHOOLS 80CM TEAMS
No Name Pony School DR SJ Phase A StCh Time StCh Jump Phase C XT XJ Tot TEAM TOTAL PLACE

The Grange

63 Orla Stott Ardfield Betty The Grange 29.0 3 0 0 0 0 26 0 57.6  

64 Madi Carlick Albern Moon Buzz The Grange 28.5 0 0 0 0 0 12 20 60.9

88 Izzi Davenport Girding Tywysog The Grange 28.0 10 0 0 20 0  e -

45.0 4 0 0 0 0 0 40 89.4  

207.9 7

Tarporley HS

65 Ellie Jones Kilarneys Dream Tarporley HS 31.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 35.5

68 Ellen Butler Chester 0 35.0 0 0 0 0 0 12 40 87.4

86 MaxAustin Snowstorm II Tarporley HS 27.0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 30.6

87 Mimi Jones Windale Thunder Cloud Tarporley HS 33.5 0 0 0 0 0 8 20 61.5

127.6 4

Crown & Misterton Riding Clubs

51 Maia Kelsey Doylan Shimmering Gift Crown RC 33.0 4 0 0 0 0 13 20 70.2

52 Isobel Harper Ardchuain Something Else Misterton RC 39.5 4 0 0 0 0 16 0 59.1

76 Ellie Miller Cassiopeia Crown RC 35.3 e 0 0 0 0  e -

77

E  

Trinity & Bozeat

66 Reese Kipling-Daves Marvin M Trinty Catholic School 28.8 4 0 0 0 16 1 0 50.0

67 Ella Wood Sir Alfie Bozeat RC 41.0 19 0 0 0 30 26 40 156.4

91 Lilli Parker Glengoole Apollo Trinty Catholic School 29.8 0 0 0 0 0  e -

92 Lucy Bowles Jordan's Express Bozeat RC 36.3 8 21 0 0 29  e -  

E  

Bloxham

55 Angelina Stich Midnight Storm Bloxham 29.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29.0

53 Mia Titterton Flecknoe Final Impression The Kingsley School 34.3 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 41.1

80 Charlotte Frank-Steier Nugget Null Bloxham 38.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 58.8

81 Izzy Barratt Made of Honour Bloxham 28.5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 30.5

100.6 1

Scarisbrick Hall Schooland Princethorpe

73 Grace Barr Hillcrest Fascinator Scarisbrick Hall School 35.3 9 0 0 0 0 7 0 51.1

95 Grace Blair Dunlavin Trigger Scarisbrick Hall School 32.0 4 0 0 0 0 44 0 79.6

97 Milly Rodman Alekto M Scarisbrick Hall School 25.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 45.3

54 Harriet Boyd Ollie Princethorpe College 36.0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 38.4

134.7 5

Bozeat RC

61 Rebecca Eales Hazelbrook Sandiago Bozeat RC 36.5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 41.7

62 Max Griggs Native Mountain Bozeat RC 45.0 4 0 0 0 0 0 40 89.4

82 Finley Wootton Bierway Jack Daniels Bozeat RC 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30.0

83 Summer Parker Georgia Bozeat RC 37.5 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 50.3

122.0 3

Packwood & Friends

70 Emily Phillips Hollywood Dante Blavange Alderley Edge School 27.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27.0

71 Bella Timmis Lakeview Rocky Packwood Haugh 38.0 0 0 0 0 43 4 0 85.4

96 Hattie Maddocks Moynde Gypsie Moreton Hall 32.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32.0

72 Sienna Matson Dream Well Packwood Haugh 28.8 0 0 0 0 97 0 0 125.8

144.4 6

Cheshire School United

57 Harry Taylor Doylan Harvey Abbey Gate College 35.8 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 40.2

98 William Nixon Daisy Mae Tarporley HS 36.8 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 44.0

78 Iyla Gallagher Sky Blue H Abbey Gate College 30.3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 31.9

79 Elliot McCormack Mr Bubbles Weaverham High School 27.5 0 0 0 0 0 3 e -

116.0 2

Cheltemham Ladies College & Friends

59 moved to sec 8

60 Aimee Hewitt Dazzling Darius Rugby High School  0 0 0 0 0  0 -

84 Matilda Judd Kissed By Fire Cheltenham Ladies College 34.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34.0

85 Lily Brennan Carnsdale Tickled Pink Thornton College 26.8 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 34.0

E  



 

 

RC90cm Sec 5
Fill in the blue columns, others sort 

themselves. Dressage out of 200 BE90 Dressage 95 (2012)

No Name Horse Riding Club DR Pen SJ Phase A StCh Time StCh Jump Phase C Time XTPen XJ Tot PLACE

114 Katie Larman Aultan Classic Houghton Huntingdon RC 145 27.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.49 0.0 0 27.5 1

119 Davinia Sheppard Cooley Spot On Misterton RC 144 28.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.01 0.0 0 28.0 2 Flash

101 Annitta Engel Curraghavarna Mara Vale of White Horse RC 144 28.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.53 0.0 0 28.0 3

116 Lucy Blumberg Dysart Lux Z Four Oaks Fillies 141.5 29.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.55 0.0 0 29.3 4

117 Kiah Webster Beldheer Four Oaks Fillies 148.5 25.8 4 0 0.0 0 0 4.55 0.0 0 29.8 5 BD

104 Georgia Gorton Harlequin Smart Sox Solihull RC 138.5 30.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.58 0.0 0 30.8 6

112 Jane Yorke Fergies lady East Clwyd RC 136 32.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.01 0.0 0 32.0 7

118 Lynda Hill Aberllanerch Flash Crown RC 140 30.0 2 0 0.0 0 0 5.03 0.4 0 32.4 8

120 Cate Watson Boris Rugby RC 140 30.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.42 2.4 0 32.4 9

110 Sarah Hibberd Loughalder Malvern Mischiefs 141 29.5 4 0 0.0 0 0 5.00 0.0 0 33.5 10

113 Gill Toogood First Class Lady East Clwyd RC 139 30.5 5 0 0.0 0 0 5.01 0.0 0 35.5 11

103 Victoria Taylor Mr Tadpole Solihull RC 134.5 32.8 4 0 0.0 0 0 4.58 0.0 0 36.8 12

107 Jodie Rea Cavello III Bozeat RC 130.5 34.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.07 2.0 0 36.8 12

106 Keith Arnold Four Jacks Warwickshire Hunt RC 125.5 37.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.08 2.4 0 39.7 14

105 Anna Hall Captain Allsorts Warwickshire Hunt RC 130.5 34.8 8 0 0.0 0 0 5.04 0.8 0 43.6 15

100 Liby Gill Give Me A Chance 135 32.5 4 0 0.0 0 0 5.23 8.4 0 44.9 16

108 Emma Eales The Boy Rock Bozeat RC 113 43.5 8 0 0.0 0 0 5.02 0.0 0 51.5 17

121 Lucy Horner Toureen Sam Stoneleigh RC 139.5 30.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.14 4.8 20 55.1 18 BSRC

115 Emma Roughton Hawkerbays Armani DiamondsHoughton Huntingdon RC 126.6 36.7 0 0 0.0 0 3 5.11 3.6 20 63.3 19

122 Wendy Bleloch Park Dreams Stoneleigh RC 139.5 30.3 4 0 0.0 0 17 5.20 7.2 20 78.5 20

102 Katie Holden Beseeka Sunnitas Lad Delamere Forest 125.5 37.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 6.06 25.6 20 82.9 21

109 w/d RTS Jayne Malvern Mischiefs  w/d  -  



 

RC90cm Sec 6
Fill in the blue columns, 

others sort themselves.Dressage out of 200 BE90 Dressage 95 (2012)

No Name Horse Riding Club DR Pen SJ Phase A StCh Time StCh Jump Phase C Time XTPen XJ Tot PLACE

136 Claire Ludeks Ellies Duke Houghton Huntingdon RC 132.5 33.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.58 0.0 0 33.8 1

132 Harriet Ensor-Clinch Beamish Bozeat RC 130 35.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.57 0.0 0 35.0 2

123 Judith Hodges Solans Springtime Milton Keynes RC 132 34.0 4 0 0.0 0 0 4.55 0.0 0 38.0 3

140 Jessica Doidge Gabby's Lady Crown RC 122 39.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.55 0.0 0 39.0 4

143 Olivia Carter Diamond Opportunity Stoneleigh RC 126.5 36.8 4 0 0.0 0 0 5.17 6.0 0 46.8 5 BSRC

125 Tracey Cowper Imagine Warwickshire Hunt RC 120.5 39.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.20 7.2 0 47.0 6

145 Georgina Anstee Marriott Tiernisks Cruzing Clover 139.5 30.3 12 0 0.0 0 0 5.23 8.4 0 50.7 7

131 Alex Riches Mister Darcy II Malvern Mischiefs 134 33.0 4 0 0.0 0 0 5.08 2.4 20 59.4 8

139 Anne Kelly Bryce Betty Crown RC 113.5 43.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.48 18.4 0 61.7 9

142 Megan Farrington Casino Royale Four Oaks Fillies 142.5 28.8 4 0 0.0 0 36 5.02 0.0 0 68.8 10 BD

144 Caitlin Captanino Aglaja  118 41.0 8 0 0.0 0 8 5.32 12.0 0 69.0 11

133 Emily Jane Griggs Kissemmie Dylan Bozeat RC 132 34.0 0 2 0.0 0 28 5.26 9.6 0 73.6 12

111 Annmarie Ryan Blairfield Equinox Keysoe RC 122 39.0 17 0 0.0 0 4 5.42 16.0 0 76.0 13

138 Christine Mullarkey MC  Zephyr East Clwyd RC 125.5 37.3 5 0 0.0 0 0 5.40 15.2 20 77.5 14

127 Heather Wyles Bazaars Hanky Panky Atherstone & District RC 133.5 33.3 4 0 0.0 0 44 4.57 0.0 0 81.3 15

126 Emma Chapel Hyam Royal Charlemagne Warwickshire Hunt RC 129 35.5 12 0 0.0 0 0 5.46 17.6 40 105.1 16

124 Shelley Leonard Kiltown Ernie Delamere Forest 135.5 32.3 4 0 0.0 0 95 5.38 14.4 0 145.7 17

128 Tara Colclough Charme Calissanne Z Solihull RC 138.5 30.8 4 45 0.0 0 67 5.22 8.0 20 174.8 18

129 w/d   -  

130 w/d     -  

134 Roger Pratt Sirnunn Loughhehoe Diamond 135.5 32.3 12 0 0.0 0 e 5.06 1.6 0 -  

137 Wendy Godfrey Sadie East Clwyd RC 126.5 36.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 dnf  r -  

141 Sarah Mortimer Ben Four Oaks Fillies 126.5 36.8 8 0 0.0 0 0 dnf  R -  



 

RC 90CM TEAMS
No Name Horse Riding Club DR SJ Phase A StCh Time StCh Jump Phase C XT XJ Tot TEAM TOTAL PLACE

Solihull RC

103 Victoria Taylor Mr Tadpole Solihull RC 32.8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 36.8  

104 Georgia Gorton Harlequin Smart SoxSolihull RC 30.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30.8

128 Tara Colclough Charme Calissanne ZSolihull RC 30.8 4 45 0 0 67 8 20 174.8

 

242.3 9

Warwickshire Hunt RC

105 Anna Hall Captain Allsorts Warwickshire Hunt RC 34.8 8 0 0 0 0 0.8 0 43.6

106 Keith Arnold Four Jacks Warwickshire Hunt RC 37.3 0 0 0 0 0 2.4 0 39.7

125 Tracey Cowper Imagine Warwickshire Hunt RC 39.8 0 0 0 0 0 7.2 0 47.0

126 Emma Chapel Hyam Royal Charlemagne Warwickshire Hunt RC 35.5 12 0 0 0 0 18 40 105.1

130.2 5

Malvern Mischeifs & friend

101 Annitta Engel Curraghavarna Mara Vale of White Horse RC 28.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28.0

110 Sarah Hibberd Loughalder Malvern Mischiefs 29.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 33.5

134 Roger Pratt Sirnunn Loughhehoe Diamond 0 32.3 12 0 0 0 e 1.6 0 -

131 Alex Riches Mister Darcy II Malvern Mischiefs 33.0 4 0 0 0 0 2.4 20 59.4

120.9 1

East Clwyd RC

112 Jane Yorke Fergies lady East Clwyd RC 32.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32.0

113 Gill Toogood First Class Lady East Clwyd RC 30.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 35.5

137 Wendy Godfrey Sadie East Clwyd RC 36.8 0 0 0 0 0  r -

138 Christine Mullarkey MC  Zephyr East Clwyd RC 37.3 5 0 0 0 0 15 20 77.5  

145.0 7

Bozeat RC

107 Jodie Rea Cavello III Bozeat RC 34.8 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 36.8

108 Emma Eales The Boy Rock Bozeat RC 43.5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 51.5

132 Harriet Ensor-Clinch Beamish Bozeat RC 35.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35.0

133 Emily Jane Griggs Kissemmie Dylan Bozeat RC 34.0 0 2 0 0 28 9.6 0 73.6

123.3 2

Houghton Huntingdon RC

114 Katie Larman Aultan Classic Houghton Huntingdon RC 27.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27.5

115 Emma Roughton Hawkerbays Armani DiamondsHoughton Huntingdon RC 36.7 0 0 0 0 3 3.6 20 63.3

111 Annmarie Ryan Blairfield Equinox Keysoe RC 39.0 17 0 0 0 4 16 0 76.0

136 Claire Ludeks Ellies Duke Houghton Huntingdon RC 33.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33.8  

124.6 3

Crown RC

118 Lynda Hill Aberllanerch Flash Crown RC 30.0 2 0 0 0 0 0.4 0 32.4

139 Anne Kelly Bryce Betty Crown RC 43.3 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 61.7

140 Jessica Doidge Gabby's Lady Crown RC 39.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39.0

133.1 6

Four Oaks Fillies

116 Lucy Blumberg Dysart Lux Z Four Oaks Fillies 29.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29.3  

117 Kiah Webster Beldheer Four Oaks Fillies 25.8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 29.8

141 Sarah Mortimer Ben Four Oaks Fillies 36.8 8 0 0 0 0  R -

142 Megan Farrington Casino Royale Four Oaks Fillies 28.8 4 0 0 0 36 0 0 68.8

127.8 4

Stoneleigh RC

121 Lucy Horner Toureen Sam Stoneleigh RC 30.3 0 0 0 0 0 4.8 20 55.1

122 Wendy Bleloch Park Dreams Stoneleigh RC 30.3 4 0 0 0 17 7.2 20 78.5

143 Olivia Carter Diamond OpportunityStoneleigh RC 36.8 4 0 0 0 0 6 0 46.8

 

180.3 8

Delamere Forest and Friends

102 Katie Holden Beseeka Sunnitas LadDelamere Forest 37.3 0 0 0 0 0 26 20 82.9

123 Judith Hodges Solans Springtime Milton Keynes RC 34.0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 38.0

124 Shelley Leonard Kiltown Ernie Delamere Forest 32.3 4 0 0 0 95 14 0 145.7

266.5 10

 



 

Schools and Junior RC 90cm Sec 7
Fill in the blue columns, others sort 

themselves. Dressage out of 200 BE90 Dressage 95 (2012)

No Name Pony School DR Pen SJ Phase A StCh Time StCh Jump Phase C Time XTPen XJ Tot PLACE

164 Chiara Grimaldi Look out Mr Jones St Mary's Ascot 139.5 30.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.49 0.0 0 30.3 1 BD

151 Lottie Paybody Cynheidrefawr Extravagant Princethorpe College 138.5 30.8 1 0 0.0 0 0 4.58 0.0 0 31.8 2 Best Warks

157 Verity Sellers Mockbeggar Ned The Grange 132.5 33.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.59 0.0 0 33.8 3

161 Abbi James Kimber Royale Chipping Campden 130.5 34.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.52 0.0 0 34.8 4

148 Eliza Rosselli Ballynoe Crosstown Diamond Rugby School 137 31.5 4 0 0.0 0 0 4.52 0.0 0 35.5 5

147 Rufus Taylor Cwmesgair Catatonia Abbey Gate College 128 36.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.12 4.0 0 40.0 6

158 Imi Organ Midnight Charmer The Cotswold School 134.5 32.8 4 0 0.0 0 0 5.11 3.6 0 40.4 7

156 Aisling Stott Kellough Pride The Grange 136 32.0 4 0 0.0 0 0 5.14 4.8 0 40.8 8

163 Alice Tomblin Summerhill Lady Wycliffe Prep 126 37.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.12 4.0 0 41.0 9

159 Elsa Thwaites Blackwoodland Joker The Cotswold School 127.5 36.3 7 0 0.0 0 0 5.01 0.0 0 43.3 10

166 Abi Lount Lukes The Man Misterton RC 122.5 38.8 4 0 0.0 0 0 5.04 0.8 0 43.6 11

155 Silvia Irvine Dundrum Lord Tudor Hall School 124.5 37.8 5 0 0.0 0 0 5.12 4.0 0 46.8 12

165 Matilda Wall Rhubarb & Custard Tenbury High 120 40.0 8 0 0.0 0 0 4.45 1.2 0 49.2 13

162 Emily Phillips Frankie III Alderley Edge School 138.5 30.8 4 0 0.0 0 0 4.53 0.0 20 54.8 14

146 Abbey Rimmer Desert Storm Abbey Gate College 131 34.5 8 0 0.0 0 10 5.08 2.4 0 54.9 15

154 Chloe Derbyshire Martins IrishViking Bromsgrove School 98.5 50.8 0 0 0.0 0 9 4.59 0.0 0 59.8 16

149 Beatrice Hammond Doe Bertie Weaverham High School 138 31.0 0 0 0.0 0 33 4.49 0.0 0 64.0 17

160 Maddie Tracey Mirracle Ballard Chipping Campden 110 45.0 7 0 0.0 0 0 5.27 10.0 20 82.0 18

153 Alice Spence Sabos Princess Freya Bozeat RC 134 33.0 0 125 0.0 0 135 5.29 10.8 20 323.8 19

150 Daisy Picton-Jones Tarpie Cheltenham Ladies College 130.5 34.8 29 0 0.0 0 0 e  -  

152 Ruby Loveder Tubbervale Bruader Bozeat RC 135 32.5 0 e 0.0 0 183 5.20 7.2 20 -  



 

Schools & Junior RC 90 Sec 8
Fill in the blue columns, others sort 

themselves. Dressage out of 200 BE90 Dressage 95 (2012)

No Name Pony School DR Pen SJ Phase A StCh Time StCh Jump Phase C Time XTPen XJ Tot PLACE

175 Elise Kyle Sizzing Sophie Bozeat RC 145.5 27.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.47 0.4 0 27.7 1

169 Jodie Bennett Jigsaw Abbey Gate College 144 28.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.03 0.4 0 28.4 2

187 Will Bailey Loughnatousa Kylie 138 31.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.50 0.0 0 31.0 3

173 Helena Keatinge Clashganney Squire Cheltenham Ladies College 137 31.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.57 0.0 0 31.5 4

177 Evie Derbyshire Brandon Bulawayo Bromsgrove School 134.5 32.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.52 0.0 0 32.8 5

180 Florence Butler Foxisle Rambo 133 33.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.01 0.0 0 33.5 6

172 Lilly McCormack Maddockstown Reaseheath Colege 133 33.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.59 0.0 0 33.5 7

182 Alice Colclough Dassett Breeze Shrewsbury School 132.5 33.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.49 0.0 20 53.8 8

168 Alice Boddy Killaloe Dixie Grammar 146 27.0 7 0 0.0 0 0 4.58 0.0 20 54.0 9 BD

183 Abi Byrd Coppice Smart Alec Chipping Campden 135.5 32.3 12 0 0.0 0 0 5.28 10.4 0 54.7 10

171 Heath Rosselli Maghera Boy Rugby School 131 34.5 4 0 0.0 0 0 5.08 2.4 20 60.9 11 Best Warks

174 Libby Chapman Barum Peter Pan Princethorpe College 138 31.0 12 0 0.0 0 0 4.48 0.0 20 63.0 12

59 Hester Smith  Sea Shanty Cheltenham Ladies College 132 34.0 0 0 0.0 0 12 6.43 40.4 0 86.4 13

167 Rachel Hamilton-RussellSterling IV Elms School 105 47.5 12 0 0.0 0 61 5.05 1.2 0 121.7 14

185 Tabitha Leonard Harrys Dun Magic 130 35.0 12 0 0.0 0 73 5.27 10.0 0 130.0 15

179 Lily Diggle Kamenta Tarporley 141.5 29.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 8.04 72.8 60 162.1 16

170 Beatrice Taylor GVS Nice and Easy Abbey Gate College w/d   -  

176 TBC TBC Bozeat RC  w/d  -  

74 Siena Crowther Dunmore Star The Kingsley School 115 42.5 w/d  -  

181 w/d     -  

184 Nell Horne Millon Star Moor Park 123 38.5 4 0 0.0 0 0 dnf  e -  

186 Sofia Grimaldi Ballymoe Brreze Godolphin & Latymer 129 35.5 0 0 0.0 0 r  -  



 

Schools 90CM TEAMS
No Name Horse Riding Club DR SJ Phase A StCh Time StCh Jump Phase C XT XJ Tot TEAM TOTAL PLACE

Abbey Gate College

146 Abbey Rimmer Desert Storm Abbey Gate College 34.5 8 0 0 0 10 2.4 0 54.9  

147 Rufus Taylor Cwmesgair Catatonia Abbey Gate College 36.0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 40.0

169 Jodie Bennett Jigsaw Abbey Gate College 28.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.4 0 28.4

170 Beatrice Taylor GVS Nice and Easy Abbey Gate College  0 0 0 0 0  0 -  

123.3 3

The Grange and friends

156 Aisling Stott Kellough Pride The Grange 32.0 4 0 0 0 0 4.8 0 40.8

157 Verity Sellers Mockbeggar Ned The Grange 33.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33.8

179 Lily Diggle Kamenta Tarporley 29.3 0 0 0 0 0 73 60 162.1

180 Florence Butler Foxisle Rambo 0 33.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33.5

108.1 2

Cotswold School & friends

158 Imi Organ Midnight Charmer The Cotswold School 32.8 4 0 0 0 0 3.6 0 40.4

159 Elsa Thwaites Blackwoodland Joker The Cotswold School 36.3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 43.3

74 Siena Crowther Dunmore Star The Kingsley School 42.5 w/d 0 0 0 0  0 -

184 Nell Horne Millon Star Moor Park 38.5 4 0 0 0 0  e -

E  

 Rugby School & friends

148 Eliza Rosselli Ballynoe Crosstown Diamond Rugby School 31.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 35.5

149 Beatrice HammondDoe Bertie Weaverham High School 31.0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 64.0

171 Heath Rosselli Maghera Boy Rugby School 34.5 4 0 0 0 0 2.4 20 60.9

172 Lilly McCormack Maddockstown Reaseheath Colege 33.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33.5  

129.9 5

Chipping Camden

160 Maddie Tracey Mirracle Ballard Chipping Campden 45.0 7 0 0 0 0 10 20 82.0

161 Abbi James Kimber Royale Chipping Campden 34.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34.8

183 Abi Byrd Coppice Smart Alec Chipping Campden 32.3 12 0 0 0 0 10 0 54.7

167 Rachel Hamilton-RussellSterling IV Elms School 47.5 12 0 0 0 61 1.2 0 121.7

171.4 6

Cheltenham Ladies College  & friend

150 Daisy Picton-Jones Tarpie Cheltenham Ladies College 34.8 29 0 0 0 0  0 -

59 Hester Smith  Sea Shanty Cheltenham Ladies College 34.0 0 0 0 0 12 40 0 86.4

173 Helena Keatinge Clashganney Squire Cheltenham Ladies College 31.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31.5

182 Alice Colclough Dassett Breeze Shrewsbury School 33.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 53.8  

171.7 7

 

Dolly Mixtures

163 Alice Tomblin Summerhill Lady Wycliffe Prep 37.0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 41

164 Chiara Grimaldi Look out Mr Jones St Mary's Ascot 30.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30.25

186 Sofia Grimaldi Ballymoe Brreze Godolphin & Latymer 35.5 0 0 0 0 r  0 -

187 Will Bailey Loughnatousa Kylie 0 31.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

102.3 1

Bozeat RC

152 Ruby Loveder Tubbervale Bruader Bozeat RC 32.5 0 e 0 0 183 7.2 20 -

153 Alice Spence Sabos Princess Freya Bozeat RC 33.0 0 125 0 0 135 11 20 323.8

175 Elise Kyle Sizzing Sophie Bozeat RC 27.3 0 0 0 0 0 0.4 0 27.65

176 TBC TBC Bozeat RC  w/d 0 0 0 0  0 -

E  

Bromsgrove & Princethorpe

154 Chloe Derbyshire Martins IrishViking Bromsgrove School 50.8 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 59.75

151 Lottie Paybody Cynheidrefawr Extravagant Princethorpe College 30.8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 31.75

177 Evie Derbyshire Brandon Bulawayo Bromsgrove School 32.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32.75

174 Libby Chapman Barum Peter Pan Princethorpe College 31.0 12 0 0 0 0 0 20 63

124.3 4



 

RC 100cm Sec 9
Fill in the blue columns, others sort 

themselves. Dressage out of 200 BE100 Dressage 101 (2009)

No Name Pony Riding Club DR Pen SJ Phase A StCh Time StCh Jump Phase C Time XTPen XJ Tot PLACE

194 Nikki Collins Jumbos Rose II Mavern Minstrels 153.5 23.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.44 0.0 0 23.3 1 BD

190 Nick Furniss Farnaby's Dream Shrewsbury & District RC 135 32.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.45 0.0 0 32.5 2

188 Jane Clarke Deja Vu Shrewsbury & District RC 137 31.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.58 3.2 0 34.7 3

189 Sarah Hughes Secret Parcel Shrewsbury & District RC 130.5 34.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.36 0.0 0 34.8 4

206 Ellie Spelman Secret Weapon II Solihull RC 136.5 31.8 4 0 0.0 0 0 4.33 1.2 0 37.0 5

232 Mark Lyonette Wild Monsoon 126 37.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.48 0.0 0 37.0 6

191 Vikki Cliffe The Demonstrator Shrewsbury & District RC 137 31.5 8 0 0.0 0 0 4.45 0.0 0 39.5 7

201 Marisa Allright Linali Olympic Dream Stoneleigh RC 134 33.0 4 0 0.0 0 0 4.27 3.6 0 40.6 8 BSRC

192 Cindi Bunce Master Maltstriker Mavern Minstrels 140.5 29.8 0 0 0.0 0 9 4.55 2.0 0 40.8 9

207 Jane Vernon B 124 38.0 4 0 0.0 0 0 4.37 0.0 0 42.0 10

198 Chloe Alibone Ballingsillough Boy Bozeat RC 111 44.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.52 0.8 0 45.3 11

193 Catherine Holland The Artful Archie Mavern Minstrels 145.5 27.3 18 0 0.0 0 0 5.13 9.2 20 74.5 12

200 Zoe Young Westfields Galaxy Crown RC 131 34.5 2 0 0.0 0 12 5.21 12.4 20 80.9 13

205 Kirsty Hayes Semper Fidelis Milton Keynes RC 124.5 37.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.51 24.4 40 102.2 14

202 Louisa Marley Ardlea Holly Pride Stoneleigh RC 132 34.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.41 20.4 60 114.4 15

Moved to Sec 11   -  

196 Georgy Killengray Staplestown Brigade New Forest RC 129 35.5 0 0 e  -  

197 Kate Brown Damson Bay Buttons New Forest RC 142.5 28.8 16 w/d  -  

199 Faye Durman Carnmore Village Keysoe RC 133 33.5 e   -  

203 Chelsea Hawkey Da Vinci Crown RC 123.5 38.3 14 0 0.0 0 24 dnf  r -  

204 Rebecca Amos Attyrory Mickey Jnr. Milton Keynes RC 130.5 34.8 4 0 0.0 0 0 dnf  e -  

227 Charlotte Mobbs Cavalier Society 128.5 35.8 12 0 0.0 0 0 dnf  e -  



 

 

RC 100CM TEAMS
No Name Horse Riding Club DR SJ Phase A StCh Time StCh Jump Phase C XT XJ Tot TEAM TOTAL PLACE

Shrewsbury & District RC

188 Jane Clarke Deja Vu Shrewsbury & District RC31.5 0 0 0 0 0 3.2 0 34.7  

189 Sarah Hughes Secret Parcel Shrewsbury & District RC34.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34.8

190 Nick Furniss Farnaby's Dream Shrewsbury & District RC32.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32.5

191 Vikki Cliffe The Demonstrator Shrewsbury & District RC31.5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 39.5

102.0 2

Mavern Minstrels

192 Cindi Bunce Master Maltstriker Mavern Minstrels 29.8 0 0 0 0 9 2 0 40.8

193 Catherine Holland The Artful Archie Mavern Minstrels 27.3 18 0 0 0 0 9.2 20 74.5

194 Nikki Collins Jumbos Rose II Mavern Minstrels 23.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23.3

232 Mark Lyonette Wild Monsoon 0 37.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37.0

101.0 1

New Forest, Bozeat & Keysoe

196 Georgy Killengray Staplestown Brigade New Forest RC 35.5 0 0 0 e 0  0 -

197 Kate Brown Damson Bay Buttons New Forest RC 28.8 16 w/d 0 0 0  0 -

198 Chloe Alibone Ballingsillough Boy Bozeat RC 44.5 0 0 0 0 0 0.8 0 45.3

199 Faye Durman Carnmore Village Keysoe RC 33.5 e  0 0 0  0 -

E  

Crown & Stoneleigh

200 Zoe Young Westfields Galaxy Crown RC 34.5 2 0 0 0 12 12.4 20 80.9

201 Marisa Allright Linali Olympic Dream Stoneleigh RC 33.0 4 0 0 0 0 3.6 0 40.6

202 Louisa Marley Ardlea Holly Pride Stoneleigh RC 34.0 0 0 0 0 0 20.4 60 114.4

203 Chelsea Hawkey Da Vinci Crown RC 38.3 14 0 0 0 24  r -

235.9 4

Milton Keynes & Friends

204 Rebecca Amos Attyrory Mickey Jnr. Milton Keynes RC 34.8 4 0 0 0 0  e -

205 Kirsty Hayes Semper Fidelis Milton Keynes RC 37.8 0 0 0 0 0 24.4 40 102.2

206 Ellie Spelman Secret Weapon II Solihull RC 31.8 4 0 0 0 0 1.2 0 37.0

207 Jane Vernon B 0 38.0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 42.0

181.1 3



 

 

Schools & Junior RC100 Sec 10
Fill in the blue columns, others sort 

themselves. Dressage out of 200 BE100 Dressage 101 (2009)

No Name Pony School DR Pen SJ Phase A StCh Time StCh Jump Phase C Time XTPen XJ Tot PLACE

209 Henry Button Skyzablaze Bloxham 148 26.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.44 0.0 0 26.0 1 BD

210 Grace Hopkins Bolgerstown Belle Bloxham 143 28.5 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.40 0.0 0 28.5 2

222 Mimi Roberts Abece D'Aur Cotswold School 135.5 32.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.41 0.0 0 32.3 3

213 Alice Picton-Jones Ballyvadd Tara Cheltenham Ladies College 133.5 33.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.43 0.0 0 33.3 4

212 Chloe Corbet Witchcombe Prophet Cheltenham Ladies College 129.5 35.3 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.53 1.2 0 36.5 5

214 Islay Riddick Tullibards TheDoneThing Cheltenham Ladies College 132.5 33.8 4 0 0.0 0 0 4.40 0.0 0 37.8 6

220 Hannah Richardson Looks Like Slim Chiltern RC 142 29.0 7 0 0.0 0 0 4.57 2.8 0 38.8 7

218 Emma Jane Austin Cyber Pleasure The Kings School Glos. 134.5 32.8 8 0 0.0 0 0 4.49 0.0 0 40.8 8

219 Mili Haywood Shakespeare Sonnet Downe House 139 30.5 4 0 0.0 0 0 4.18 7.2 0 41.7 9

211 Jess Hope Ballymore Bouncer Bloxham 118 41.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.56 2.4 0 43.4 10

226 Martha Reeves Rags to Riches IV 125.5 37.3 8 0 0.0 0 0 4.33 1.2 0 46.5 11

223 Archie Barlow JB's Hot Shot Shrewsbury School 117 41.5 1 0 0.0 0 0 4.51 0.4 20 62.9 12

208 Tom Bird Infinity SBK Z Bloxham 132 34.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.23 13.2 20 67.2 13

215 Robyn Field Two Tone Tilly Princethorpe College 126.5 36.8 0 3 0.0 0 0 4.56 2.4 60 102.2 14 BW

216 Lucy Watts Barralands Boy Princethorpe College 137.5 31.3 22 0 0.0 0 0 dnf  e -  

217 Harry Holmes Nadal The Kings School Glos. 141.5 29.3 e 0 0.0 0 0 dnf  r -  

221 Amity Thwaites Galileo 7 Cotswold School 147 26.5 15 0 0.0 0 0 dnf  r -  

224 Albert Horne Windy Lad Shrewsbury School 132.5 33.8 17 r  -  

225 w/d   -  

227 w/d   moved to sec 9  -  

228 Saffi Aiuto PLS Sherlock Rectory Farm 133.5 33.3 1 0 0.0 0 0 5.05 6.0 e -  



 

 

Schools 100CM TEAMS  

No Name Horse School DR SJ Phase A StCh Time StCh Jump Phase C XT XJ Tot TEAM TOTAL PLACE

Bloxham

208 Tom Bird Infinity SBK Z Bloxham 34.0 0 0 0 0 0 13 20 67.2  

209 Henry Button Skyzablaze Bloxham 26.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26.0

210 Grace Hopkins Bolgerstown Belle Bloxham 28.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28.5

211 Jess Hope Ballymore Bouncer Bloxham 41.0 0 0 0 0 0 2.4 0 43.4  

97.9 1

Cheltenham Ladies College & Friend

212 Chloe Corbet Witchcombe ProphetCheltenham Ladies College 35.3 0 0 0 0 0 1.2 0 36.5

213 Alice Picton-JonesBallyvadd Tara Cheltenham Ladies College 33.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33.3

214 Islay Riddick Tullibards TheDoneThingCheltenham Ladies College 33.8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 37.8

228 Saffi Aiuto PLS Sherlock Rectory Farm 33.3 1 0 0 0 0 6 e -

107.5 2

Princethorpe & The Kings School

215 Robyn Field Two Tone Tilly Princethorpe College 36.8 0 3 0 0 0 2.4 60 102.2

216 Lucy Watts Barralands Boy Princethorpe College 31.3 22 0 0 0 0  e -

217 Harry Holmes Nadal The Kings School Glos. 29.3 e 0 0 0 0  r -

218 Emma Jane AustinCyber Pleasure The Kings School Glos. 32.8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 40.8

E  

Cotwold and Shrewsbury Schools

221 Amity Thwaites Galileo 7 Cotswold School 26.5 15 0 0 0 0  r -

222 Mimi Roberts Abece D'Aur Cotswold School 32.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32.3

223 Archie Barlow JB's Hot Shot Shrewsbury School 41.5 1 0 0 0 0 0.4 20 62.9

224 Albert Horne Windy Lad Shrewsbury School 33.8 17 r 0 0 0  0 -

E  



 

 

 

Senior & Junior 100+ Sec 11

Fill in the 

blue 

columns, 

others 

sort 

themselve

s. Dressage out of 200 BE Nov Dressage 110 (2012)

No Name Age Pony School Section Arena DR Pen SJ Phase A StCh Time StCh Jump Phase C Time XTPen XJ Tot PLACE

195 Holly Chivers Dripshill Dream MakerMavern Minstrels 158.5 20.8 4 0 0.0 0 0 4.50 0.0 0 24.8 1 BD

231 Lucy Bell Blue SaffronStoneleigh RC 138 31.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 4.35 0.4 0 31.4 2

230 Alexandra Kennedy Cornascriebe CamiraCrown RC 126.5 36.8 0 0 0.0 0 0 5.07 6.8 20 63.6 3

  -  


